Resultatrdakning - Bat

Intdkter
Arsavgifter
Ovriga intékter

SUMMA INTAKTER

Kostnader

Renhallning & UH, Bathamn
El, Bathamn

Ovriga kostnader, Bat
Projekt/nya investeringar, Bat

Fordelning - Gemensamma kostnader
SUMMA KOSTNADER

RESULTAT

Utfall
2023

42 500
0

42 500

-13 193
-3771
-1 760

-28 794
-47 518

-5018

Utfall
2024

102 000
2 250

104 250

-4 000
-4 082
-1712

-33 132
-42 926

61 324

Budget
2024

102 000
0

102 000

-15 000
-6 000
-3 000

-31 481
-55 481

46 519




